Suitable for interior use, the TTUFS screw has a
serrated thread to reduce the resistance when
driving. It has a type 17 point which prevents
wood splitting. 80 mm or longer variants have an
additional milling thread to further reduce the
resistance.
Ominaisuudet
Features

Countersunk Wood Screw - Electro Galvanised
Technical Data
Tekniset tiedot
TTUFS
Countersunk Wood Screw - Electro Galvanised
Mitat ja
ominaisarvot
Diameters 3.0, 3.5 and 4.0 screws are not CE marked.
Tuotenro Item Nr.
Mitat [mm]
Paino [kg]
d l dh lg Bit
TTUFS3.0X16 74414
3
16 6 11 T-10 0.001
TTUFS3.0X20 74415 20 6 15 T-10 0.001
TTUFS3.0X25 74416 25 6 20 T-10 0.001
TTUFS3.0X30 74417 30 6 25 T-10 0.001
TTUFS3.0x40 77606 40 6 - T-10 0.001
TTUFS3.5X16 74418
3.5
16 7 11 T-15 0.001
TTUFS3.5X20 74419 20 7 15 T-15 0.001
TTUFS3.5X25 74420 25 7 20 T-15 0.001
TTUFS3.5X30 74421 30 7 25 T-15 0.001
TTUFS3.5X35 74422 35 7 30 T-15 0.002
TTUFS3.5X40 74423 40 7 35 T-15 0.002
TTUFS3.5X50
PT
74424 50 7 30 T-15 0.002
TTUFS3.5X50 FT 77609 50 7 45 T-15 0.002
TTUFS4.0X20 74425
4
20 8 15 T-20 0.001
TTUFS4.0X25 74426 25 8 20 T-20 0.002
TTUFS4.0X30
PT
77610 25 8 18 T-20 0.002
TTUFS4.0X30 FT 74427 30 8 25 T-20 0.002
TTUFS4.0X35 74428 35 8 30 T-20 0.002
TTUFS4.0X40
PT
77612 40 8 20 T-20 0.002
TTUFS4.0X40 FT 74429 40 8 35 T-20 0.002
TTUFS4.0X45
PT
74430 45 8 29 T-20 0.002
TTUFS4.0X45 FT 77613 45 8 40 T-20 0.002
TTUFS4.0X50
PT
74431 50 8 30 T-20 0.003
TTUFS4.0X50 FT 77615 50 8 45 T-20 0.003
TTUFS4.0X60
PT
74432 60 8 35 T-20 0.003
TTUFS4.0X60 FT 77616 60 8 55 T-20 0.003
TTUFS4.0X70 74433 70 8 40 T-20 0.004
TTUFS4.5X25 74434 4.5 25 8.4 20 T-20 0.002
TTUFS4.5X30 74435 30 8.4 25 T-20 0.002
TTUFS4.5X35
PT
77617 35 8.4 21 T-20 0.002
TTUFS4.5X35 FT 74436 35 8.4 30 T-20 0.002
TTUFS4.5X40
PT
77618 40 8.4 20 T-20 0.003
TTUFS4.5X40 FT 74437 40 8.4 35 T-20 0.003
TTUFS4.5X45
PT
74438 45 8.4 29 T-20 0.003
TTUFS4.5X45 FT 77619 45 8.4 40 T-20 0.003
TTUFS4.5X50
PT
74439 50 8.4 30 T-20 0.003
TTUFS4.5X50 FT 77620 50 8.4 45 T-20 0.003
Tekniset tiedot
TTUFS
Countersunk Wood Screw - Electro Galvanised
Diameters 3.0, 3.5 and 4.0 screws are not CE marked.
Tuotenro Item Nr.
Mitat [mm]
Paino [kg]
d l dh lg Bit
TTUFS4.5X60
PT
74440 60 8.4 35 T-20 0.004
TTUFS4.5X60 FT 77627 60 8.4 55 T-20 0.004
TTUFS4.5X70 74441 70 8.4 40 T-20 0.005
TTUFS4.5X80 74442 80 8.4 50 T-20 0.005
TTUFS5.0X30 74373
5
30 9.5 25 T-25 0.003
TTUFS5.0x35 77629 35 9.5 30 T-25 0.003
TTUFS5.0X40
PT
77630 40 9.5 20 T-25 0.003
TTUFS5.0X40 FT 74374 40 9.5 35 T-25 0.003
TTUFS5.0x45 77631 45 9.5 40 T-25 0.003
TTUFS5.0X50
PT
74375 50 9.5 30 T-25 0.004
TTUFS5.0X50 FT 77634 50 9.5 45 T-25 0.004
TTUFS5.0X60
PT
74376 60 9.5 35 T-25 0.005
TTUFS5.0X60 FT 77635 60 9.5 55 T-25 0.005
TTUFS5.0X70 74377 70 9.5 40 T-25 0.006
TTUFS5.0X80 74378 80 9.5 40 T-25 0.006
TTUFS5.0X90 74379 90 9.5 45 T-25 0.007
TTUFS5.0X90
Bulk
75500 90 9.5 45 T-25 -
TTUFS5.0X100 74443 100 9.5 60 T-25 0.008
TTUFS5.0X120 74372 120 9.5 60 T-25 0.009
TTUFS6.0x30 77636
6
30 11.6 24 T-30 0.005
TTUFS6.0X40 74455 40 11.6 34 T-30 0.005
TTUFS6.0X50 74457 50 11.6 30 T-30 0.006
TTUFS6.0X50 FT 77637 50 11.6 44 T-30 0.006
TTUFS6.0X60 74458 60 11.6 35 T-30 0.007
TTUFS6.0X60 FT 77638 60 11.6 54 T-30 0.007
TTUFS6.0X70 74459 70 11.6 40 T-30 0.008
TTUFS6.0X80 74460 80 11.6 40 T-30 0.01
TTUFS6.0X90 74461 90 11.6 45 T-30 0.011
TTUFS6.0X100 74380 100 11.6 60 T-30 0.012
TTUFS6.0X120 74451 120 11.6 70 T-30 0.015
TTUFS6.0X140 74452 140 11.6 70 T-30 0.016
TTUFS6.0X160 74453 160 11.6 70 T-30 0.018
TTUFS6.0X180 74454 180 11.6 70 T-30 0.021
Tekniset tiedot
TTUFS
Countersunk Wood Screw - Electro Galvanised
Tuotteen ominaisuudet